
Effective March 16th, 2026

FreshPoint sources local produce from farms within 250 miles of Hartford

Subject to quantities available from Regional Growers. Growers subject to change.
Supply limited to helping our farms sell out.
www.freshpoint.com/connecticut

Apple, Cortland 1923 125 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Apple, Empire 1180 100 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY

Apple, Empire 1182 125 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY

Apple, Mac/Emp/Red 1582 125 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY, Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Mac/Emp/Red 1257 138/140 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY, Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Gala 1590 100 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Deercrest Farms - Glastonbury, CT

Apple, Gala 1592 100 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Apple, Gala 1638 163 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Gala 1608 80/88 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Golden Delicious 1080 100 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY

Apple, Golden Delicious 1098 2/5# Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Apple, Honeycrisp 1630 100 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Apple, Macoun 1302 3# Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Little Leaf Green/Red Leaf 59310 8/4 oz Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Little Leaf Green/Red Leaf 59995 3# Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY, Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT - Dutton
Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Little Leaf Spring Mix 59330 8/4 oz Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Dutton Berry Farm - Brookline, VT

Apple, Red Delicious 1130 3# Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Red Delicious 1132 8 oz Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Red Delicious 1134 138 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY - Blue Hills Orchard - Wallingford, CT

Apple, Red Delicious 1187 88 ct Klein's Kill Fruit Farms - Germantown, NY

Mushroom, Button 42100 10# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

S/O Mushroom, Cello 42408 12/8 oz Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushrooms, Cremini 42350 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushrooms, Cremini 42485 5# Mother Earth - Landenberg, PA

Mushroom, Cremini Sliced 42481 5# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

S/O Mushroom, Cremini 42480 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushrooms, Cremini 42250 10# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Exotic Blend Sliced 42483 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA
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Mushroom, Food Service Unsized 42150 10# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Oyster 42560 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Portobello A 3.5/5" 42571 5# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Portobello Cap 3/3.5" 42597 5# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Shitake #1 42601 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, Shitake Sliced 42603 3# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom ,Silver Dollar 42200 10# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

Mushroom, MediumSliced 42680 10# Giorgio Foods - Blandon, PA

S/O Native Maple Syrup 85040 12/16 oz Lamothe's Sugar House - Burlington, CT

Native Maple Syrup 85055 1 gal Lamothe's Sugar House - Burlington, CT

Pickle Chips 77510 5 gal Patriot Pickle – Wayne, NJ

Pickle Spear Half Sour 77501 5 gal Patriot Pickle – Wayne, NJ

Tofu, Organic X-Firm 78780 6/14 oz Nasoya Foods - Ayer, MA

CHEESE
Burrata 70090 6/4 oz Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

Cheddar White, Mild 70100 10# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Cheddar White X-Sharp Cabot 70120 10# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Cheddar White, Sharp 70031 10# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Cheddar Yellow Mild 70130 10# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Mascarpone 70380 16 oz Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

Mozzarella, Fresh Ovoline 4 oz 70440 2/3# Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

Mozzarella Fresh, Cherry 1 oz 70441 2/3# Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

S/O Mozzarella Fresh, Ciliegine 7 oz 70091 6/7 oz Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

S/O Ricotta 70685 6/3# Liuzzi Cheese - Hamden, CT

Eggs Large, Brown, Cage Free 85250 15 dz Doyle's Double A Farm - Prospect, CT

Eggs Large, White 85105 15 dz Doyle's Double A Farm - Prospect, CT

S/O Eggs Large, White, Cartons 85015 15 dz Doyle's Double A Farm - Prospect, CT

Eggs Lg Br/Wh Certified Cage Free 85250 15 dz Doyle's Double A Farm - Prospect, CT

S/O Eggs, Liquid Egg Yolk 85265 15/2# Imondi Egg- Lincoln, RI

Eggs, Liquid Fresh 85262 15/2# Imondi Egg- Lincoln, RI

S/O Butter Salted Cabot 70900 36/1# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Butter Sweet Unsalted Cabot 70920 36/1# Cabot Creamery - Waitsfield, VT

Buttermilk 70930 12/1 qt HP Hood - Lynnfield, MA

Half & Half 78536 12/1 qt Imondi Egg Inc. - West Warwick, RI


